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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
               Producer: 2290 Your Name Here, Show Date: 05/29/22               
                       Contact: Beth Penland 724-988-9238                       
                        Location: Penland Arena LLC, ,                          
                    ACBRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                 
                                                                                
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 135         
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.453, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 15.953, Placings = 11, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 16.453, Placings = 48, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 17.453, Placings = 35, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 36                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.453                 Morgan Guido on I Am Not Monica                
   2nd 15.711                 Melissa Kelly on JR Special Monica             
   3rd 15.832                 Bry Martin on Wyatt                            
   4th 15.845                 Carol Brown on Bugs Last Lark                  
   5th 15.946                 Wink Ulnery on Horse                           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.069                 Megan Powers on SF Who Shot Doc                
   2nd 16.183                 Tanya Okerlund on Pals Little Peanut           
   3rd 16.191                 Kylie Stoneman on Romancin Money               
   4th 16.282                 Alexis Bixler on Horse                         
   5th 16.297                 Carol Jones on HG Chicks Royal                 
   6th 16.336                 Micaela Wolosyzn on Peps Get Chex              
   7th 16.345                 Megan Powers on Miss Hustlin Heather           
   8th 16.370                 Samantha Hall on Diamond                       
   9th 16.403                 Marly Ewing on Easy Going Leader               
  10th 16.417                 Tana McClelland on Gunner                      
  11th 16.425                 Megan Anderson on Black Eye Sue                
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.478                 Melissa Kelly on Chasin Motorboat              
   2nd 16.489                 Mackenzie Hause on Talkin Blonde Dude          
   3rd 16.499                 Jamie Hopper on Kissed by a Fool               
   4th 16.506                 Amber Zendt on Frosted Angel Kisses            
   5th 16.529                 Lizzy Dillon on Indy Anny                      
   6th 16.533                 Mason Hesselgesser on Lucy                     
   7th 16.539                 Jennie Cherkis on Gold Tickets                 
   8th 16.544                 Kelly Montanti on Harley                       
   9th 16.579                 Abby Hammond on Blaze                          
  10th 16.599                 Rebecca Sleeman on Doobie                      
  11th 16.614                 Shugie Stoneman on Sheza Fame on Fire          
  12th 16.624                 Mason Lynde on Bodacious Ruby                  
  13th 16.632                 Amy Hesselgesser on Johnny B Smashed           
  14th 16.652                 Kim Buchleitner on Yo Your Late                
  15th 16.735                 Megan Powers on Johnie Cash                    
  16th 16.801                 Susan Kinney on Diesel                         
  17th 16.835                 Shannon Steigerwald on Whiskeytastic           



6:32 PM 05/31/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8               Page 2   
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  18th 16.844                 McKenna Tinsman on Faith                       
  19th 16.903                 Dawn Hepler on Flits AFlame                    
  20th 16.908                 Brenda Mooney on Buginmymargarita              
  21st 16.909                 Lisa Main on Sunfrosted Honey                  
  22nd 16.912                 Lexi Irwin on Ranger                           
  23rd 16.913                 Kelly Montanti on Digger                       
  24th 16.932                 Sarah Hammond on Robie Parker                  
  25th 16.943                 Alexis Zendt on Spittin Spiffy                 
  26th 16.946                 Harold Weaver on Gems Gotta Gun                
  27th 16.956                 Carol Brown on French Mans Boogieman           
  28th 17.037                 Kaylie Baldensperger on Millioinare Dreamin    
  29th 17.055                 Patti McCullough on QT Dunnit                  
  30th 17.156                 Marissa Lydic on Miss Jones                    
  31st 17.186                 Mya Salsberry on Annie Oakley Link             
  32nd 17.218                 Allie Hopper on Mr Rum Smoke                   
  33rd 17.219                 Beth Penland on Fire N Gogh                    
  34th 17.233                 Sarah Anderson on Big Ragu                     
  35th 17.236                 Amanda Errett on Soxs Delicious Chip           
  36th 17.238                 Tammy Hause on Tank                            
  37th 17.282                 Moneray Geibel on Silver                       
  38th 17.297                 Lily See on Cowboys Shiny                      
  39th 17.331                 Laken Wood on Rockin Roll Robbin               
  40th 17.337                 Rachel Fox on Itchy                            
  41st 17.345                 Ashli Schuckers on Freckles                    
Tie    17.345                 Raegan Welsh on Hottie                         
  43rd 17.368                 Jason Neyman on Two Easy Two Wrangle           
  44th 17.370                 Lily See on Tassa Mia Magic                    
  45th 17.374                 Morgan Thomas on Reining for a Martini         
  46th 17.409                 Stephanie Stout on Horse                       
Tie    17.409                 Dalton Shuler on Abe                           
  48th 17.445                 Chuck Hesselgesser on Johnny Hemp n Seed       
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.466                 Shirley Blouser on Hopes Rare Angel            
   2nd 17.498                 Chris Latynski on Indigo Go Martini            
   3rd 17.525                 Candis Booker on Docs Pure Rae Glory           
   4th 17.541                 Hailley Edgreen on Twistin With Gin            
   5th 17.544                 Marissa Hastings on Swagger                    
   6th 17.579                 Abby Rockwell on Bo                            
   7th 17.589                 Taylor Malliard on Blue Fire n Fuel            
   8th 17.598                 Marlee Jo Wood on Dolly                        
   9th 17.615                 Bobette McCormick on Barbara                   
  10th 17.648                 Mike Thomas on Sparky                          
  11th 17.745                 Megan Nyweide on Cacheena                      
  12th 17.761                 Moneray Geibel on Rosie                        
  13th 17.765                 Alexis Swanson on Cats Shota Gin               
  14th 17.767                 McKenzie Mumau on Cash                         
  15th 17.940                 Kathie Kalinowski on One Toasted Oakie         
  16th 17.966                 Alivia Shetler on Summer                       
  17th 17.973                 Michelle Freer on JB                           
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  18th 17.996                 Kelly Dempsey on The Beer Truck                
  19th 18.042                 Tina Main on Famous French Fling               
  20th 18.213                 Michelle Waldo on Quick Boy                    
  21st 18.246                 Kalynne Ziacik on Jace                         
  22nd 18.354                 Megan Nyweide on Nitro                         
  23rd 18.363                 Bella Pangallo on Kit                          
  24th 18.398                 Ashlyn Hogue on Galaxy                         
  25th 18.500                 Lauren Heffern on Spirit                       
  26th 18.512                 Raegan Mullen on Willie                        
  27th 18.515                 Cassie Dempsey on Packin the Legacy            
  28th 19.047                 Alivia Geibel on Pony                          
  29th 19.106                 Janet Collins on Classy Roan Sensation         
  30th 19.268                 Jennie Cherkis on Spots on Pepto               
  31st 19.556                 Foo Carter on Vegas                            
  32nd 20.832                 Gracie Stansbery on Fat Sally Lee              
  33rd 21.905                 Wes Scott on Turbo                             
  34th 23.658                 John Burgess on Monti                          
  35th 27.486                 Chrissy Kerr on Kayla                          
N/T    400.000                Lainie Davis on BF Daddys Easy Chick           
N/T    400.000                Jayde Rummell on UFA Hint of Smoke             
N/T    400.000                Jesscia Robertson on Piper                     
N/T    400.000                Carly Stewart on Famous French Brandy          
N/T    400.000                Tana McClelland on Flit                        
N/T    9999.000               Elaine Kelley on San Sally Peppy               
N/T    9999.000               Mackenzie Evan on D Cross Aloha Pep            
N/T    9999.000               Mya Salsberry on KS April Fools                
N/T    9999.000               Paige Micco on Gotta Have Tequilla             
N/T    9999.000               Andie Swanson on Bombalam Black Betty          
N/T    9999.000               Hayley Caretti on Stinger                      
N/T    9999.000               Lindsay August on After Eight                  
N/T    9999.000               Foo Carter on Lena                             
N/T    9999.000               Anna Spoor on GFR Bose Bellbry                 
N/T    9999.000               Olivia Walker on Hailey                        
N/T    9999.000               Ron Hesselgesser on RH Eyes on Fire            
N/T    9999.000               Jayde Rummel on Streakin in the Snow           
N/T    9999.000               Danielle Burgess on Gidget                     
N/T    9999.000               Morgan Guido on Catch a Red Cat                
N/T    9999.000               Cindy Palmer on Roo Little Moon Dun            
N/T    9999.000               John Skipper on Dashin Rene Dan                
N/T    9999.000               Mike Thomas on KY Derby Day Martini            
N/T    9999.000               Kim Buchleitner on Cabin Swifter               
N/T    9999.000               Morgan Thomas on Freckled Martini              
N/T    9999.000               Morgan McNany on Xena                          
N/T    9999.000               Lindsey Gilmore on Big                         
N/T    9999.000               Stefany Walker on Rowdy                        
N/T    9999.000               Jayde Rummell on Blue Tumbleweed               
N/T    9999.000               Mike Thomas on Golds Honor Jet                 
N/T    9999.000               Kaylie Baldensperger on Armani                 
N/T    9999.000               Nichole Setzenfend on Colonel Playboy Joe      
N/T    9999.000               Micaela Wolosyzn on Hashtag Famous             
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N/T    9999.000               Lanie Davis on BDR Miss Creamwood              
N/T    9999.000               KyAnne Yonssens on Bunny                       
N/T    9999.000               Denny Montanti on Wonder                       
N/T    9999.000               Kiera Heflin on Docs Hot Handful               
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                       ACBRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in PeeWee 2D                    
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 20          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.596, Placings =  7, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 20.596, Placings = 12, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.596                 KyAnne Yonssens on Bunny                       
   2nd 17.453                 Grace Steigerwald on Cricket                   
   3rd 17.639                 Harper Reinert on Rockin Ringo                 
   4th 17.773                 Marlee Jo Wood on Dolly                        
   5th 19.124                 Kenley Bish on Mocha                           
   6th 19.587                 Hazel Hanselman on Alaska                      
   7th 20.010                 Maddyson Robertson on Dixie                    
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.680                 Eva Martin on Tootsie                          
   2nd 24.675                 Elliana Montanti on Kodi                       
   3rd 25.479                 Paris Micco on Spanky                          
   4th 26.165                 Paisley Walker on Bella                        
   5th 27.504                 Jade Taylor on Bobbi                           
   6th 31.501                 Macyn Balsinger on Teddy                       
   7th 38.149                 Hadley Reinert on Mighty Mike                  
   8th 46.060                 Mollie Steigerwald on Calliope                 
   9th 51.519                 Bodey Balsinger on Rosie                       
  10th 55.463                 Bryn Balsinger on Rosie                        
  11th 57.809                 Callie Taylor on Mr T                          
  12th 108.146                Chloe Taylor on Bulldog                        
N/T    9999.000               Grace Steigerwald on Whiskeytastic             
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                      ACBRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Masters 3D                    
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 35          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.711, Placings = 11, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.711, Placings =  9, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.711, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 7                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.711                 Melissa Kelly on JR Special Monica             
   2nd 15.832                 Bry Martin on Wyatt                            
   3rd 15.845                 Carol Brown on Bugs Last Lark                  
   4th 15.946                 Wink Ulnery on Horse                           
   5th 16.183                 Tanya Okerlund on Pals Little Peanut           
   6th 16.297                 Carol Jones on HG Chicks Royal                 
   7th 16.499                 Jamie Hopper on Kissed by a Fool               
   8th 16.539                 Jennie Cherkis on Gold Tickets                 
   9th 16.544                 Kelly Montanti on Harley                       
  10th 16.614                 Shugie Stoneman on Sheza Fame on Fire          
  11th 16.652                 Kim Buchleitner on Yo Your Late                
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.908                 Brenda Mooney on Buginmymargarita              
   2nd 16.909                 Lisa Main on Sunfrosted Honey                  
   3rd 16.913                 Kelly Montanti on Digger                       
   4th 16.956                 Carol Brown on French Mans Boogieman           
   5th 17.219                 Beth Penland on Fire N Gogh                    
   6th 17.238                 Tammy Hause on Tank                            
   7th 17.466                 Shirley Blouser on Hopes Rare Angel            
   8th 17.498                 Chris Latynski on Indigo Go Martini            
   9th 17.648                 Mike Thomas on Sparky                          
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.940                 Kathie Kalinowski on One Toasted Oakie         
   2nd 17.973                 Michelle Freer on JB                           
   3rd 17.996                 Kelly Dempsey on The Beer Truck                
   4th 18.042                 Tina Main on Famous French Fling               
   5th 18.213                 Michelle Waldo on Quick Boy                    
   6th 19.106                 Janet Collins on Classy Roan Sensation         
   7th 19.268                 Jennie Cherkis on Spots on Pepto               
   8th 27.486                 Chrissy Kerr on Kayla                          
N/T    9999.000               Mike Thomas on Golds Honor Jet                 
N/T    9999.000               Denny Montanti on Wonder                       
N/T    9999.000               Ron Hesselgesser on RH Eyes on Fire            
N/T    9999.000               Danielle Burgess on Gidget                     
N/T    9999.000               Kim Buchleitner on Cabin Swifter               
N/T    9999.000               Mike Thomas on KY Derby Day Martini            
N/T    9999.000               Cindy Palmer on Roo Little Moon Dun            
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                       ACBRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Youth 3D                     
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 35          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.506, Placings = 15, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.506, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.506, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 9                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.506                 Amber Zendt on Frosted Angel Kisses            
   2nd 16.529                 Lizzy Dillon on Indy Anny                      
   3rd 16.579                 Abby Hammond on Blaze                          
   4th 16.624                 Mason Lynde on Bodacious Ruby                  
   5th 16.912                 Lexi Irwin on Ranger                           
   6th 16.932                 Sarah Hammond on Robie Parker                  
   7th 16.943                 Alexis Zendt on Spittin Spiffy                 
   8th 17.156                 Marissa Lydic on Miss Jones                    
   9th 17.186                 Mya Salsberry on Annie Oakley Link             
  10th 17.218                 Allie Hopper on Mr Rum Smoke                   
  11th 17.282                 Moneray Geibel on Silver                       
  12th 17.297                 Lily See on Cowboys Shiny                      
  13th 17.331                 Laken Wood on Rockin Roll Robbin               
  14th 17.337                 Rachel Fox on Itchy                            
  15th 17.345                 Raegan Welsh on Hottie                         
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.579                 Abby Rockwell on Bo                            
   2nd 17.598                 Marlee Jo Wood on Dolly                        
   3rd 17.761                 Moneray Geibel on Rosie                        
   4th 17.767                 McKenzie Mumau on Cash                         
   5th 17.966                 Alivia Shetler on Summer                       
   6th 18.363                 Bella Pangallo on Kit                          
   7th 18.398                 Ashlyn Hogue on Galaxy                         
   8th 18.500                 Lauren Heffern on Spirit                       
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.512                 Raegan Mullen on Willie                        
   2nd 19.047                 Alivia Geibel on Pony                          
   3rd 21.905                 Wes Scott on Turbo                             
N/T    400.000                Jayde Rummell on UFA Hint of Smoke             
N/T    400.000                Lainie Davis on BF Daddys Easy Chick           
N/T    9999.000               Kiera Heflin on Docs Hot Handful               
N/T    9999.000               Jayde Rummell on Blue Tumbleweed               
N/T    9999.000               Mya Salsberry on KS April Fools                
N/T    9999.000               Lanie Davis on BDR Miss Creamwood              
N/T    9999.000               KyAnne Yonssens on Bunny                       
N/T    9999.000               Paige Micco on Gotta Have Tequilla             
N/T    9999.000               Jayde Rummel on Streakin in the Snow           
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                       ACBRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Adult 3D                     
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 37          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.453, Placings =  9, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.453, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.453, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 12                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.453                 Morgan Guido on I Am Not Monica                
   2nd 16.069                 Megan Powers on SF Who Shot Doc                
   3rd 16.191                 Kylie Stoneman on Romancin Money               
   4th 16.336                 Micaela Wolosyzn on Peps Get Chex              
   5th 16.345                 Megan Powers on Miss Hustlin Heather           
   6th 16.370                 Samantha Hall on Diamond                       
   7th 16.403                 Marly Ewing on Easy Going Leader               
   8th 16.417                 Tana McClelland on Gunner                      
   9th 16.425                 Megan Anderson on Black Eye Sue                
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.489                 Mackenzie Hause on Talkin Blonde Dude          
   2nd 16.533                 Mason Hesselgesser on Lucy                     
   3rd 16.735                 Megan Powers on Johnie Cash                    
   4th 16.844                 McKenna Tinsman on Faith                       
   5th 17.236                 Amanda Errett on Soxs Delicious Chip           
   6th 17.345                 Ashli Schuckers on Freckles                    
   7th 17.368                 Jason Neyman on Two Easy Two Wrangle           
   8th 17.374                 Morgan Thomas on Reining for a Martini         
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.525                 Candis Booker on Docs Pure Rae Glory           
   2nd 17.541                 Hailley Edgreen on Twistin With Gin            
   3rd 17.544                 Marissa Hastings on Swagger                    
   4th 17.589                 Taylor Malliard on Blue Fire n Fuel            
   5th 17.745                 Megan Nyweide on Cacheena                      
   6th 17.765                 Alexis Swanson on Cats Shota Gin               
   7th 18.246                 Kalynne Ziacik on Jace                         
   8th 19.556                 Foo Carter on Vegas                            
N/T    400.000                Jesscia Robertson on Piper                     
N/T    400.000                Carly Stewart on Famous French Brandy          
N/T    9999.000               Foo Carter on Lena                             
N/T    9999.000               Stefany Walker on Rowdy                        
N/T    9999.000               Mackenzie Evan on D Cross Aloha Pep            
N/T    9999.000               Andie Swanson on Bombalam Black Betty          
N/T    9999.000               Morgan McNany on Xena                          
N/T    9999.000               Micaela Wolosyzn on Hashtag Famous             
N/T    9999.000               Elaine Kelley on San Sally Peppy               
N/T    9999.000               Morgan Thomas on Freckled Martini              
N/T    9999.000               Nichole Setzenfend on Colonel Playboy Joe      
N/T    9999.000               Lindsay August on After Eight                  
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                       ACBRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Senior 3D                    
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 8           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.845, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.845, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.845, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.845                 Carol Brown on Bugs Last Lark                  
   2nd 16.183                 Tanya Okerlund on Pals Little Peanut           
   3rd 16.614                 Shugie Stoneman on Sheza Fame on Fire          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.956                 Carol Brown on French Mans Boogieman           
   2nd 17.219                 Beth Penland on Fire N Gogh                    
   3rd 17.466                 Shirley Blouser on Hopes Rare Angel            
   4th 17.615                 Bobette McCormick on Barbara                   
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
N/T    9999.000               Denny Montanti on Wonder                       
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                       ACBRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Poles 3D                     
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 16          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 20.694, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 21.694, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 22.694, Placings = 11, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 20.694                 John Skipper on Dashin Rene Dan                
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 21.802                 Morgan Guido on Catch a Red Cat                
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 22.821                 Foo Carter on Lena                             
   2nd 23.047                 Laken Wood on Rockin Roll Robbin               
   3rd 23.071                 Alexis Swanson on Cats Shota Gin               
   4th 23.100                 Rachel Fox on Itchy                            
   5th 24.769                 Kalynne Ziacik on Jace                         
   6th 27.720                 Marlee Jo Wood on Dolly                        
   7th 27.915                 Olivia Walker on Hailey                        
   8th 28.201                 Paige Micco on Gotta Have Tequilla             
   9th 30.225                 Bella Pangallo on Kit                          
  10th 33.182                 Abby Rockwell on Bo                            
  11th 33.298                 Megan Anderson on Black Eye Sue                
N/T    9999.000               Grace Steigerwald on Cricket                   
N/T    9999.000               Ashlyn Hogue on Galaxy                         
N/T    9999.000               Ashli Schuckers on Freckles                    


